504992111 07/06/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5038859

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARTHUR QUAID	02/14/2006
HYOSIG KANG	02/14/2006
DENNIS MOSES	02/14/2006
RONY ABOVITZ	02/14/2006
MAURICE R. FERRE	02/14/2006
BINYAMIN HAJAJ	02/14/2006
MARTIN ROCHE	02/21/2006
SCOTT ILLSLEY	02/15/2006
LOUIS ARATA	02/09/2006
DANA MEARS	02/10/2006
TIMOTHY BLACKWELL	02/14/2006
ALON MOZES	02/14/2006
SHERIF ALY	02/09/2006
AMARDEEP SINGH DUGAL	02/13/2006
RANDALL HAND	02/09/2006
SANDI GLAUSER	02/08/2006
JUAN SALCEDO	02/14/2006
PETER EBBITT	02/14/2006
WILLIAM TAPIA	02/14/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MAKO SURGICAL CORP.	
Street Address:	2555 DAVIE ROAD	
City:	FORT LAUDERDALE	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33317	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	12144507		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)297-4900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (414) 271-2400

Email: IPDocketing@foley.com, jkrusell@foley.com

Correspondent Name: MEGHAN M. DEMORE
Address Line 1: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP

Address Line 2: 3000 K STREET, N.W. SUITE 600 Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007-5109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	051892-0277
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MEGHAN M. DEMORE
SIGNATURE:	/Meghan M. DeMore/
DATE SIGNED:	07/06/2018

Total Attachments: 21

Total Attachments. 21
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page1.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page2.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page3.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page4.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page5.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page6.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page7.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page8.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page9.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page10.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page11.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page12.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page13.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page14.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page15.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page16.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page17.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page18.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page19.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page20.tif
source=051892_0277_Assignment_Redacted#page21.tif

ASSIGNMENT - WORLDWIDE

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned inventor (hereinafter referred to singly and collectively as "ASSIGNOR") has sold, assigned, and transferred, and by these presents hereby sells, assigns, and transfers, unto

MAKO Surgical Corp. 2901 Simms Street Hollywood, Florida 33020

(hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest for the United States, its territories and possessions, and all foreign countries in and to this invention relating to

HAPTIC GUIDANCE SYSTEM AND METHOD

as set forth in this United States Patent Application

check one	[>	[] executed concurrently herewith,		
	9] executed on		
	[] Serial No. <u>12/144,507</u>	Filed	June 23, 2008

as well as in and to (a) all improvements and modifications of the above-identified invention or inventions, (b) the above-identified application and all other applications for Letters Patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto for above-identified invention or inventions and all improvements and modifications thereof, (c) all Letters Patent which may issue from said applications in the United States and countries foreign thereto, (d) all divisions, continuations, reissues, and extensions of said applications and Letters Patent, and (e) the right to claim for any of said applications the full benefits and priority rights under the International Convention and any other international agreement to which the United States adheres; such right, title, and interest to be held and enjoyed by ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as would have been held and enjoyed by ASSIGNOR had this Assignment not been made.

ASSIGNOR HEREBY AUTHORIZES ASSIGNEE to file patent applications in any or all countries on the above-identified invention or inventions in the name of the undersigned or in the name of ASSIGNEE or otherwise as ASSIGNEE may deem advisable under the International Convention or otherwise.

ASSIGNOR HEREBY AUTHORIZES AND REQUESTS the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE as assignce of the entire interest, for the sole use and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

ASSIGNOR HEREBY AGREES (a) to communicate to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, or their representative or agents, all facts and information known or available to

Page 1 of 12

ASSIGNOR respecting said invention or inventions, improvements, and modifications including evidence for interference, reexamination, reissue, opposition, revocation, extension, or infringement purposes or other legal, judicial, or administrative proceedings, whenever requested by ASSIGNEE; (b) to testify in person or by affidavit as required by ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, in any such proceeding in the United States or a country foreign thereto; (c) to execute and deliver, upon request by ASSIGNEE, all lawful papers including, but not limited to, original, divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, renewals, assignments, powers of attorney, oaths, affidavits, and declarations, depositions; and (d) to provide all reasonable assistance to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, in obtaining and enforcing proper title in and protection for said invention or inventions, improvements, and modifications under the intellectual property laws of the United States and countries foreign thereto.

ASSIGNOR HEREBY REPRESENTS AND WARRANTS that ASSIGNOR has the full and unencumbered right to sell, assign, and transfer the interests sold, assigned, and transferred herein, and that ASSIGNOR has not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith.

ASSIGNOR HEREBY GRANTS to the law firm of Foley & Lardner LLP the power and authority to insert in this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable to comply with the rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this Assignment.

ASSIGNOR UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES that the attorneys and agents of the law firm of Foley & Lardner LLP do not personally represent ASSIGNOR OR ASSIGNOR's legal interests, but instead represent the interests of ASSIGNEE; since said attorneys and agents cannot provide legal advice to ASSIGNOR with respect to this Assignment, ASSIGNOR acknowledges its right to seek its own independent legal counsel.

Page 2 of 12

Executed this _1	4th day of Fe	brwy_	_, 20 <u></u>	
		,	صعر	Alais
. 3.			•	ARTHUR QUAID
ione of <u>Florida</u>)85i			
County of Brouse				
XIAID, who is personally knows	i to me to be the same	e person whose n the said instrum s O240833	eme 14 subscrit	ry public in and for said county, appeared ARTHUR bed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes thereis Notary Public
(Seal)				My Commission Expires #/#0# @
Executed this	day of	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	, 20	
		÷		HYOSIG KANG
ite of				
numity of	<u></u>			en e
Orathia dan of		20 hefo	ne me a noteru	public in and for said county, appeared HYOSIG
NG, who is personally known t	o me to be the same p	erson whose nar	ne is subscriber	of to the foregoing instrument, and he/she ee and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
				Notary Fublic
				My Commission Expires:

Page 3 of 12

Ex	ecuted this _	day of	, 20	
				ARTHUR QUAID
))\$8.		•
County of		<u>`</u>		
QUAID, who i	s personally known	a to me to be the same pen	son whose name is subscri	ry public in and for said county, appeared ARTHUR bed to the fenegoing instrument, and he/she free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
				Notary Public
				My Commission Expires:
(Sca	al)			
Ex	ecuted this 🏒	448ay of <i>Feb</i>	Wary. 20 <u>06</u>	· ·
	mer to all		Analysis announce and announce announce and	HYOSIO KANG
	Elorido) ,)ss.	,	
County of	Brown	()		
On t CANG, who is acknowledged t act forth.	his day of personally known hat he she signed,	february, 2 to me to be the same perso scaled, and delivered the s	ii O S, before me, a notar n whose name is subscribe sid instrument as his/her fi	y public in and for said county, appeared HYOSIG od to the foregoing instrument, and he/she are and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
		Jeanette E. Levine		Quanto J. Levis
	W.	My Commission DD240 Expires November 28, 2	ASS.	/Notably Public
· · · · · ·		embourage safeseas safes early real re-		My Commission Expires:
(Scal	ij			

Page 3 of 12

Executed this 14th day of FEBRUARY	<u>'</u> , 20 <u>0€</u> .
	Charles
State of FLORIDA County of BROWARD State of FLORIDA County of BROWARD	DENNIS MOSES
MOSES, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose	cfore me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared DENNIS name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she ment as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
Jeanette E. Levine My Commission DD240833	Jerant J. Lurai
Expires November 28, 2007	My Commission Expires:
(Seal)	
Executed this day of	_, 20
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	RONY ABOVITZ
State of	RON1 ABOVIIZ
County of	
On this day of , 20 , be AROVITZ, who is personally known to use to be the same person who acknowledged that he/she signed, scaled, and delivered the said instrument forth.	fore me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared RONY se name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she next as his/her free and voluntary set for the uses and purposes therein
	Notary Public
(Scai)	My Commission Expires:

Page 4 of 12

	Executed this	day of		, 20			
			•	энцицинанный полька	DENN	IS MOSES	
) }ss.			W. 2007 41 4	an major - in 1° AN. Major Wight Abrah Abrill	
mly of)					
SES, w	On this day of the is personally known ged that he/she signed,	n to me to be the same	: person whose n	ame is subscrib	ed to the foregois	ig instrument, and i	rc/she
					БИТИТУ ПИМАКТИТУ ТО НЕЧЕСТВ	Notary Public	
					My Commissio	on Expires:	
	(Seal)						
]	Executed this _	4_ day of	busy	20 <u>06</u>		and the state of t	
				- TOTAL CALL CONTROL	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	SERVICE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
លវិ	Florida	>		ALL THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	RONY	ABOVITZ	MDG-tagas/GGGcclossocc/GGGGGGcccocc
sty of	Florida Broward) 8 5.	Mark Market Market	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O			
VITZ,	On this 14 day of who is personally knowed that be/she signed, s	win to me to be the sar	ne person whose	name is subscri	bed to the forego	said county, appear ing instrument, and Of for the uses and p	he/she
orth.					\bigcirc		
					(/	- Territoria	and the same of th
		Jeanette E. Levine My Commission Di			- Janes	Notabl Public	<u> </u>

Page 4 of 12

(Seal)

Executed this H day of February , 20 c	ole.
	11112
State of Florida	MAURICE R. FERRE
County of Browsrd	
On this 4 day of Edoru 200, 2000, before me, R. FERRE, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose name acknowledged that he/she signed, scaled, and delivered the said instrument as hitherein set forth. Jasonstia E. Lavine	a notary public in and for said county, appeared MAURICE is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she is/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
My Commission 00240833 Expires November 28, 2007	My Commission Expires: 11/28/07
(Seal)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Executed this day of, 20	· •
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BINYAMIN HAJAJ
ounty of	
On this day of , 20, before me, so INYAMIN HAIAI, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose/she acknowledged that he/she signed, scaled, and delivered the said instrument surpasses therein set forth.	e name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and
	Notary Public
	Manager Francisco

Page 5 of 12

(Scal)

	Executed this	day of	, 20,
			MAURICE FERRE
tate of			
cunty of_	MANAGON (COMO CONTROL MANAGON)#S. 	
ERRE WE	On thisday of _ be is personally known to ged that he/she signed, s	to me to be the same person wh	_ before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared MAURICE tops name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she natrument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
			Notary Public
			My Commission Expires:
•	(Scal)		
·	Executed this <u>//</u>	day of <u>Februs</u>	<u>~7</u> , 20 <u>.96.</u>
atc of	<u>Florida</u>)ss.	BINYAMIH HAJAJ
stc of	Florida Browed)ss.	BINYAMIH HAJAJ
ate of cumty of (AJAJ, who	On this 4 day of one is personally known to	20 de pome to be the seme person who caled, and delivered the said ins	BINYAMIN HAJAJ before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared BINYAMIN see name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she strument as his/her free and voluntary set for the uses and purposes therein
sic of	On this 4 day of one is personally known to	February, 20 de	before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared BINYAMIN see name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/abe

Swe of County of ROCHE	Aprila Security 21 day of 1 who is personally known a	o anno mo em, asmo mantali presservos no special	MARTIN ROCHE before use, a notary public in and for said county, appeared MARTIN so carne is subscribed to the forescoing instruments and horses.	
sot furth.	(Scal)	MARKON SALVATI MY COMMISSION I DO 4580M EXPIRES: August 14, 2008 Booked Thry Budget Motory Revision	My Commission Engineer Que 14 2009 NARION SALVATI	7
	Executed this	_day of		
into of Journy of LLSLEY.	On this day of who is presently known a) jas	SCOTT ILLSLEY There are, a potenty public is said for axid coverty, appeared SCOTT as a subscribed to the foregoing feedwards, and before	
ch an wied, ci <i>fort</i> e.	god idei desake rigecid, ecel	ed, and delivered the sold instrume	most as histor free sed volumery act for the uses and perposes therein Notary Public	
,	(See 13		My Compression: Bepires	

Page 6 of 12

(Scal)

Executed this day of	
kake of	MARTIN ROCHE
(X-111), who is personally known to me to be the same r	_ 20 before one, a motory public in and for said county, appeared MARTIN person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing bustument, and belake to said instrument so bis/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
(Sea)	Novery Public My Commission Expense:
Executed this 15 day of Fe	b 2006 / WMQ
,	2000 CONTRACTOR
wor <u>Canada:</u>	
On this day of ILEY, who is personally known to use to be the serse powledged that he/she signed, seeled, and delivered the term.	20
	Notery Public
	My Commission Expires:

Page 6 of 12

	_day of <u>February</u> ,	How lea-
Florida		LOUIS ARATA
ucos <u>Florida</u> wayo <u>c Broward</u>)93.)	
On this day of	20 %, before the same person whose name to be the same person whose name aled, and delivered the said instruments are said instruments. Jasanette E. Lewise Wy Commission DO240833 Expires November 28, 2007	e me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared LOUIS ne is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and be/she it as his/her free and voluntary set for the uses and purposes Notary Public My Commission Expires:
Executed this	_ day of, 2	
		DANA MEARS
) }#8.	
On thisday of ARS, who is personally known to		me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared DANA e is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes
On this day of ARS, who is personally known to owledged that he/she signed, seal		e is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she

Page 7 of 12

(Seal)

	Executed this	day of		
				LOUIS ARATA
State of _				
)ss.		
County of)		
ARATA, seknowie sei forsi.	On this day of who is personally know dged that he/she signed,	rs to me to be the same pen, sealed, and delivered the s	to, before me, a notary son whose name is subscrib asid instrument as his/her fr	public in and for said county, appeared LOUIS ed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she ee and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
				Notary Public
	(Scal)			My Commission Expires:
	Executed this	0 day of <u>F</u>	2006	Dava O Moso
	Pa.		ap Ulikahinan wasan pingi Mi	DANA MEARS
State of	PA Bilegheny)38.		
24434	who is nessonally know	n to me to be the same ners	dirosdus si smag saodw no:	public in and for said county, appeared DANA ed to the foregoing instrument, and be/she ee and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
				Dereie L Di Trager
	(Seal)	COMMONWEALTH C Note: Denise L. DiF City of Pittsburg My Commission M		Level L. De Trages Notery Public My Commission Expires: 11 128 108

Page 7 of 12

Executed this 14 day of 1200	- Jiman / Clarend
or <u>Florida</u> by or <u>Broward</u>) 503-	PMOTHYBLACKWELL -84-5973
wiedged that he/she signed, scaled, and delivered the sa th.	U, before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared TIMOTHY as person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she aid instrument as his/her free and voluntary set for the uses and purposes therein
Jeanette E. Levine My Commission DD2408: Expires November 28, 20	07 Notary Public
(Scol)	My Commission Expires:
Executed this day of	, 20
Executed this day of	
·	, 20 ALON MOZES
of	
of	ALON MOZES

Page 8 of 12

(Scal)

			ጥያኔ <i>ብሎ</i> ንኖቹ የሚገኝ እስ ለግንያ እንደነን ን
			TIMOTHY BLACKWELL
PHC 01)28.	
uniy of)	
ACK W mowled forth.	On this day of	sown to me to be the same person	efore me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared TIMOTHY a whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she ment as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
			Notary Public
	(Scal)		My Commission Expires:
	Executed this _/_	day of <u>Februar</u>	4. 20 <u>06</u> .
e of	Florida		ALOS MOZES
nty of_	Dade	363.	-
ZES. w	On this 14 day of	me to be the same person whose	cfore me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared ALON name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she ment as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
		eanetta E. Lavina	One Ferri
	(M)	fy Commission DO240833 Spires November 28, 2007	Notes Public My Commission Expires: #1/28/27

Page 8 of 12

Executed this day of, 20	SHERY ALY slic in and for said county, spaceared SHERIF is foregoing instrument, and he/she and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein Notary Public (y Commission Expires: 11/28/07
On this	Les orthe North Public
On this	Les orthe North Public
On this	Les orthe North Public
On this day of	Les orthe North Public
Describe E. Levine My Commission DD240833 Expires November 28, 2007 (Seal) Executed this	Les orthe North Proble
invicinged that he/she signed, sealed, and delivered the said instrument as ana/har free a signed. Jean-site E. Levine My Commission DD240833 Expires November 28, 2007 (Seal) Executed this	Noisely Public
Associated that he/she signed, sealed, and delivered the said instrument as bus/har free a signed. Jean-site E. Levine My Commission DD240833 Explores November 28, 2007 (Seal) Executed this day of	Noisely Public
Jeanette E. Levine My Commission DD240833 Expires November 28, 2007 (Seal) Executed this day of, 20	Les rests / Larraise Notely Public (y Commission Expires:
(Seal) Express November 28, 2007 (Seal) Executed this day of, 20	North Profile (y Commission Expires:
(Seal) Express November 28, 2007 (Seal) Executed this day of, 20	Nobely Provide (y Commission Expires:
(Seal) Executed this day of, 20	Notify Public (y Commission Expires:
Executed this day of, 20	ty Commissism Expires:
Executed this day of, 20	
Executed this day of, 20	
AM.	
	ARDEEP SINGH DUGAL
0f)	
) 100 - 100 	
y o£)	
On thisday of 20 before me, a notary pub	lic in and for said county, appeared
RDEEP SINGH DEXAL, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose ment, and he/she acknowledged that he/she signed, scaled, and delivered the said instruct purposes therein set forth.	S DELING IN WINDSCLI OCH IST DING DENGREDDING
•••	
	Nectory Publik
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notary Public

Page 9 of 12

	Executed this	day of	, 20
			SHERIF ALY
•••	C-V-X-X-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-)23.	
My of	AKKARKER (* E) LA EKKERKI L'UWW		and the same of th
i, who lowice onh.			before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared SHERIF opename is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she instrument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
			Notary Public
	(Scal)		My Commission Expires:
	Executed this	13_day of _FEB_	. , 20 <u>.</u> D G
		•	RANGE
	Florida	,	AMARDEEP SINGI DUGAL
	Doward)68.	
i arrçeri	こうかい くいうしんどうとり マスマ しんごうん	L, who is personally known to me wiedged that he/she signed, scaled.	26, before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared to the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing, and delivered the said instrument as his/her free and voluntary set for the
2011-03	arpeaca entrem ser	Jeanstie E. Lavine	Gone & Laurei
		My Commission DO240833	Notery Public
	(Scal)	Expires November 28, 2007	My Commission Expires:

Page 9 of 12

Executed this 27 day of	Feb 20.06
	Markel GALA
County of 9 day of Feb	RANDALL HAND
HAND, who is personally known to me to be the sa	NATE before suc, a notary public is and for axid corestly, appeared RANDALL was notated whose reces is subscribed to the foregoing functions, and hardre and the said instrument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes thereis
	Notary Patrille
(Scall)	My Consententen Suprisect
Executed thisday of	
Sax: of)	SANDI GLAUSER
Deserty of	
ALAUSES, who is preparedly known to me to be the	. 20
	Notary Pub Bo
	My Commission its piece:

Page 10 of 12

	Executed this	day of	, 20
			RANDALL HAND
ate of	e - Maineau ap 1,40 deus 4 Novembro (piene EXWaneau postunea)	RACES ASING BUILDING RUNDA
)85.)	
		me to be the same person	, before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared RANDALL whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she i instrument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes thereis
			Notary Public
			My Commission Expires:
	(Scal)		
	Executed this _8	_day of _ Februse	y 20.06.
			SANDI GLAUSER
	<u>Florida</u>))*8.	
mty of_	Troward		
ausek	, who is personally known	s to me to be the same pen	& , before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared SANDI on whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she instrument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
		Levine	Jeans y. Lever

Page 10 of 12

Executed this_		**************************************
or_Florida	,	JUAN SALCEDO
ty of Bevisia)ss.	
	n <u> </u>	, before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared JUAN m whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she
wledged that he/she signed	nown to me to be the same person d, scaled, and delivered the said i	m whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she instrument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
rth.		90.
<i>.</i>	Jeenette E. Levine My Commission DO240833	Lipotte J. Laurence
	Expires November 28, 2007	My Commission Expires:
(Scal)		Wiy Commission Capters.
Executed this _	day of	, 20
Executed this	day of	, 20
		, 20 PETER EBBITT
of		
of) jss	
ofday ofday ofday ofday of T, who is personally know viedged that he/she signed,) jss	PETER EBBITT

Page 11 of 12

(Seal)

	Executed this	day of	, 20
tate of			JUAN SALCEDO
)55.	
), who is personally known	s to me to be the same person :	, before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared JUAN whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she strument as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
			Notary Public
			My Commission Expires:
	Executed this 14	day of <u>Februs</u>	4,20,06. -FI-FULS
te of	Florida	`	PETER EBBITT
	3:00×1)ss.)	
2022 1 1 1 2 2 5 A	uno ta betaotistih kuomii to .	me to be me same person who	before me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared PETER see name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and he/she nument as his/her free and voluntary set for the uses and purposes therein
	~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~	ette E. Levine ommission DD240833 es November 28, 2007	Jessetta Joseph Francis
			My Commission Expires:

Executed this 14th day of Februar	<u>y</u> , 20 <u>06</u>
	'Clestrania
the of Florida	WILLIAM TO MA
county of Brown d	
On this 14 day of 12002 by APIA, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose	efore me, a notary public in and for said county, appeared WILLIAM
	ment as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein
Joanette E. Levine	Classon I Lavia
Nay Commission DD240833 Expires November 28, 2007	My Commission Expires:
(Real)	with Communications Extrages:

Page 12 of 12